AGENDA
ISHPEMING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHQRITY
Monday, August 24, 2015
4:00 p.m.
City Hall Conference Room

10,

11.

12,

13.

14,

Call to Order

Rolf Call

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes (July 20, 2015)
Financial Report

Beautification Committee

Chamber of Commerce Report
2016 Budget Recommendation

Blight Elimination Grant
(a) 110 Canda Street Update

Gateway Signs Project

Ishpeming Business Association Report

Old Business

{a) Update on Redevelopment Ready Communities Program
{b) Thank you from Cross Fit 906

New Business

Adjournment



